
Day Date Opponents Category Home/Away Format Numbers Time Dress

Saturday 20th April Quiz Night Members 7.00pm Discretionary

Saturday 27th April New Season Get Together Members Home TBA 2.00pm Whites

Saturday 4th May Wolverton Park Friendly Away Mixed 5 x 3 2.30pm Whites

Monday 6th May Club Open Day Open Day Home Mixed 11.00am

Saturday 11th May Hazells Friendly Home Mixed 6 x 3 2.00pm Whites

Sunday 12th May Wendover and Chiltern Friendly Away Mixed 5 x 3 2.30pm Whites

Wednesday 15th May Newport Pagnell Bucks Cup Home/Away Men 4 x 3 6.00pm Grey

Thursday 16th May Burnham Plate Ladies

Saturday 18th May Bletchley Town Friendly Away Mixed 4/5 x 3 2.30pm Whites

Wednesday 22nd May Bletchley Town Bucks Cup Home/Away Men 4 x 3 6.00pm Grey

Thursday 23rd May Scot Burnham Plate Away Ladies

Sunday 26th May Newport Pagnell Friendly Away Mixed 5 x 3 2.30pm Whites

Saturday 1st June Bletchley St Martins Friendly Home Mixed 4/5 x 3 2.00pm Whites

Wednesday 5th June Woburn Sands Bucks Cup Home/Away Men 4 x 3 6.00pm Grey

Thursday 6th June Bletchley Town Burnham Plate Home Ladies

Sunday 9th June Waddesdon Friendly Away Mixed 5 x 3 2.30pm Whites

Wednesday 12th June Wolverton Town Bucks Cup Home/Away Men 4 x 3 6.00pm Grey

Thursday 13th June Woburn Sands Burnham Plate Away Ladies

Saturday 15th June Scot Friendly Away Mixed 4/5 x 3 2.00pm Whites

Sunday 16th June Wing Village Friendly Away Mixed 4 x 3 2.30pm Whites

Wednesday 19th June Stony Stratford Bowls Club * Bucks Cup Home/Away Men 4 x 3 6.00pm Grey

Thursday 20th June Bletchley St Martins Burnham Plate Home Ladies

Saturday 22nd June Banbury Central Friendly Home Mixed 4 x 3 2.00pm Whites

Sunday 23rd June Winslow Friendly Away Mixed 4/5 x 3 2.00pm Whites

Wednesday 26th June CC v Stony Scarlets RK League Away Mixed 1 x 4 6.15pm Grey

Wednesday 26th June CB v Stony Sparklers RK League Home Mixed 1 x 4 6.15pm Grey

Wednesday 26th June CH v Wolverton Park Wagtails RK League Away Mixed 1 x 4 6.15pm Grey

Wednesday
26th June CP Wolves v Wolverton Park Players RK League Away Mixed 1 x 4 6.15pm Grey

Saturday 29th June Stony Stratford Bowls Club * Friendly Home/Away Mixed 4/5 x 3 2.00pm Whites

Sunday 30th June Stony Stratford Bowls Club * Friendly Home/Away Mixed 4/5 x 3 2.00pm Whites

Monday 1st July Buckingham West End B&D League Home Mixed 4 x 3 6.00pm Grey

Wednesday 3rd July CC v Newportonians RK League Home Mixed 1 x 4 6.15pm Grey

Wednesday 3rd July CB v Bletchley SM Super Saints RK League Away Mixed 1 x 4 6.15pm Grey

Wednesday 3rd July CH v Rickley Park Rangers (BSM) RK League Home Mixed 1 x 4 6.15pm Grey

Wednesday 3rd July CP Wolves v Newport Chargers RK League Home Mixed 1 x 4 6.15pm Grey

Saturday 6th July Hazells Friendly Away Mixed 6 x 3 2.30pm Whites

Monday 8th July Woburn Sands B&D League Away Mixed 4 x 3 6.00pm Grey

Wednesday 10th July CC v West End Cohorts RK League Home Mixed 1 x 4 6.15pm Grey

Wednesday 10th July CB v Newport Giants RK League Away Mixed 1 x 4 6.15pm Grey

Wednesday 10th July CH v Woburnsanders RK League Home Mixed 1 x 4 6.15pm Grey

Wednesday 10th July CP Wolves v Scot Falcons RK League Home Mixed 1 x 4 6.15pm Grey

Saturday 13th July Wolverton Park Friendly Home Mixed 5 x 3 2.00pm Whites

Sunday 14th July Wingrave Friendly Away Mixed 4 x 3 2.30pm Whites

Sunday 14th July Quarter Finals Burnham Plate Ladies

Monday 15th July Bletchley St Martins B&D League Home Mixed 4 x 3 6.00pm Grey

Wednesday 17th July CC v Bletchley SM Phoenix RK League Away Mixed 1 x 4 6.15pm Grey

Wednesday 17th July CB v Stony Strollers RK League Home Mixed 1 x 4 6.15pm Grey

Wednesday 17th July CH v Wolverton Park Wonders RK League Away Mixed 1 x 4 6.15pm Grey

Wednesday 17th July CP Wolves v Winslow Wild Cats RK League Away Mixed 1 x 4 6.15pm Grey

Thursday 18th July Newport Pagnell B&D League Away Mens 5 x 3 6.00pm Grey

Saturday 20th July Bradwell Friendly Away Mixed 4/5 x 3 2.30pm Whites

Sunday 21st July Scot Friendly Home Mixed 4/5 x 3 2.00pm Whites

Monday 22nd July Linslade B&D League Home Mixed 5 x 3 6.00pm Grey

Wednesday 24th July CC v Bletchley Town Bombers RK League Away Mixed 1 x 4 6.15pm Grey

Wednesday 24th July CB v Woburn Tigers RK League Home Mixed 1 x 4 6.15pm Grey

Wednesday 24th July CH v Bradwellians RK League Away Mixed 1 x 4 6.15pm Grey

Wednesday 24th July CP Wolves v Woburn Wonders RK League Away Mixed 1 x 4 6.15pm Grey

Saturday 27th July Aston Clinton Friendly Away Mixed 4 x 3 2.30pm Whites

Sunday 28th July Banbury Central Friendly Away Mixed 4 x 3 2.00pm Grey

Monday 29th July Olney B&D League Away Mens 5 x 3 6.00pm Grey
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Wednesday 31st July CC v Stony Scarlets RK League Home Mixed 1 x 4 6.15pm Grey

Wednesday 31st July CB v Stony Strollers RK League Away Mixed 1 x 4 6.15pm Grey

Wednesday 31st July CH v Wolverton Park Wagtails RK League Home Mixed 1 x 4 6.15pm Grey

Wednesday
31st July CP Wolves v Wolverton Park Players RK League Home Mixed 1 x 4 6.15pm Grey

Thursday 1st August Scot B&D League Away Mixed 4 x 3 6.00pm Grey

Saturday 3rd August Semi Finals Burnham Plate S/F Iver Heath B. C. Ladies

Sunday 4th August Wendover and Chiltern Friendly Home Mixed 5 x 3 2.00pm Whites

Monday 5th August Wolverton Park B&D League Home Mixed 4x3 6.00pm Grey

Wednesday 7th August CC v Newportonians RK League Away Mixed 1 x 4 6.00pm Grey

Wednesday 7th August CB v Bletchley SM Super Saints RK League Home Mixed 1 x 4 6.00pm Grey

Wednesday 7th August CH v Rickley Park Rangers (BSM) RK League Away Mixed 1 x 4 6.00pm Grey

Wednesday 7th August CP Wolves v Newport Chargers RK League Away Mixed 1 x 4 6.00pm Grey

Thursday 8th August Bletchley St Martins B&D League Home Mens 5 x 3 6.00pm Grey

Sunday 11th August President’s Day Club Home Mixed 5 x 3 2.00pm Whites

Tuesday 13th August Wolverton Town B&D League Away Mixed 4 x 3 6.00pm Grey

Wednesday 14th  August CC v West End Cohorts RK League Away Mixed 1 x 4 5.45pm Grey

Wednesday 14th  August CB v Newport Giants RK League Home Mixed 1 x 4 5.45pm Grey

Wednesday 14th  August CH v Woburnsanders RK League Away Mixed 1 x 4 5.45pm Grey

Wednesday 14th  August CP Wolves v Scot Falcons RK League Away Mixed 1 x 4 5.45pm Grey

Sunday 18th August Bradwell Friendly Home Mixed 4/5 x 3 2.00pm Whites

Wednesday 21st August CC v Bletchley SM Phoenix RK League Home Mixed 1 x 4 5.30pm Grey

Wednesday 21st August CB v Stony Strollers RK League Away Mixed 1 x 4 5.30pm Grey

Wednesday 21st August CH v Wolverton Park Wonders RK League Home Mixed 1 x 4 5.30pm Grey

Wednesday 21st August CP Wolves v Winslow Wild Cats RK League Home Mixed 1 x 4 5.30pm Grey

Saturday 24th August Newport Pagnell Friendly Home Mixed 5 x 3 2.00pm Whites

Sunday 25th August B&D League Final Mixed

Monday 26th August B&D League Final Men

Wednesday 28th August CC v Bletchley Town Bombers RK League Home Mixed 1 x 4 5.30pm Grey

Wednesday 28th August CB v Woburn Tigers RK League Away Mixed 1 x 4 5.30pm Grey

Wednesday 28th August CH v Bradwellians RK League Home Mixed 1 x 4 5.30pm Grey

Wednesday 28th August CP Wolves v Woburn Wonders RK League Home Mixed 1 x 4 5.30pm Grey

Sunday 1st September North Crawley Friendly Away Mixed 4 x 3 2.00pm Whites

Saturday 7th September Bucks Cup Final Cup Final Waddesdon B. C. Men 4 x 3 2.15pm Whites

Saturday 7th September Burnham Plate Final Cup Final Waddesdon B. C. Ladies 1 x 4 2.15pm

Sunday 8th September RK LEAGUE FINALS RK League Woburn Sands Mixed 1 x 4

Sunday 8th September Broadway Bowls Club, Chesham Friendly Home Mixed 4 x 3 2.00pm Whites

Saturday 14th September Club Finals Weekend inter-club

Sunday 15th September Club Finals Weekend inter-club

Monday 16th September Club Finals Weekend inter-club

Sunday 22nd September Wing Village Friendly Home Mixed 4 x 3 2.00pm

Saturday 28th September Stony Stratford Bowls Club * Friendly Home/Away Mixed 4/5 x 3 2.00pm Whites

Sunday 29th September North Crawley Friendly Home Mixed 4/5 x 3 2.00pm
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